
FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 18.0 

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

GENERAL SERVICE 

AVAILABILTY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

COM - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 
TYPE OF FILING - 

RATE SCHEDULE GS 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service to all customers for which no other schedule applies. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

518 X W 
1” 

1 %’ 
2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 
8” 

lo” 

19.90 
49.75 
99.53 

159.25 
3 18.52 
497.66 
995.33 

1,592.53 
2,289.27 

Gallonage Charge $ 4.18 
per 1,000 gallons 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 1,2009 



LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILTY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 
TERMS OF PAYMENT 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 19.0 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service for all purposes in private residential and individually 
Metered apartment units. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

518 X ?4” 
1 ” 

1 %” 
2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 
8” 

Io” 

19.90 
49.15 
99.53 

159.25 
318.52 
497.66 
995.33 

1,592.53 
2,289.27 

Gallonage Charge $ 4.18 
per 1,000 gallons 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 1,2009 
William J. Rish, Jr. 
President 



FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 20.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 20.0 

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILTY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service to any master-metered residential customer including 
But not limited to Condominiums, Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

518 X W 
1” 

1 % ”  
2” 
3” 
4” 
6“ 
8” 

10” 

19.90 
49.75 
99.53 

159.25 
318.52 
497.66 
995.33 

1,592.53 
2,289.27 

Gallonage Charge 4.18 
per 1,000 gallons 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 1,2009 
William J. Rish, Jr. 
President 



LIGHTHOUSE UTILITES COMPANY, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

FIRST ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 21 .O 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES 

The company may charge the following miscellaneous service charges in accordance with the terms stated 
herein. INITIAL CONNECTION- This charge may be levied for service initiation at a location where service did 
not exist previously. 

NORMAL RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied for transfer of services to a new Customer account at 
a previously served location or reconnection of service subsequent to a Customer requested disconnection. 

VIOLATION RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied prior to reconnection of an existing Customer after 
disconnection of service for cause according to Rule 25-30.320(2), Florida Administrative Code, including a 
delinquency in bill payment. 

PREMISES VISIT CHARGE- This charge may be levied when a service representative visits a premises for the 
purpose of discontinuing service for nonpayment of a due and collectible bill and does not discontinue service 
because the Customer pays the service representative or otherwise makes satisfactory arrangements to pay the 
bill. 

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE - This charge would be levied when a customer’s billing account is not paid 
within 20 days, and is therefore delinquent. 

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE - The service charge for each worthless check shall be determined in 
accordance with Section 68.065, Florida Statutes, which provides for a service charge of $25.00, if the face value 
does not exceed $50.00, $30.00, if the face value exceeds $50.00 but does not exceed $300.00 and $40.00, or 5 
percent of the face amount of the check, whichever is greater if the face value exceeds $300.00. Such service 
charge shall be added to the customer’s bill for service for each check dishonored by the bank upon which it is 
drawn. Termination of service shall not be made for failure to pay the returned check charge. 

SCHEDULE OF MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES 

Normal Business Hours 

Initial Connection Fee $ 21.00 $ 42.00 

Normal Reconnection Fee $ 21.00 $ 42.00 

Violation Reconnection Fee Actual Cost Actual Cost 

Premises Visit $21.00 $42.00 

Late Payment Charge $5.25 $5.25 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31,2009 

After Normal Business Hours 

William J.  Rish. Jr. 
ISSUING OFFICER 
President 
TITLE 



FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 18.0 

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

GENERAL SERVICE 

AVAILABILTY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

RATE SCHEDULE GS 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service to all customers for which no other schedule applies. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

518 X %” 

1%” 
1 7 ’  

$ 44643 19.90 
$ 3624 49.75 
$ ?344 99.53 

2” $ &&&% 159.25 
3” $ 23334 318.52 
4” $ %&20 497.66 
6” $ 7334-l 995.33 
8” $ lil-es?9c, 1.592.53 

Io” $ k#%% 2.28927 

Gallonage Charge $ 
per 1,000 gallons 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 I ,  2009 



FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 19.0 

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY. INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

AVAILABILTY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service for all purposes in private residential and individually 
Metered apartment units. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

518 X W $ uA% 19.90 
1 ” $ 367s 49.75 

1 %” $ U&M 99.53 
2” $ 159.25 
3” $ 23G4 318.52 
4” $ 365443 497.66 

8” $ 4&&661.592.53 
10” $ 4&-9+52.289.27 

6” $ W 995.33 

Gallonage Charge $ m4.18 
per 1,000 gallons 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 I ,  2009 
William J. Rish, Jr. 
President 



FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 20.0 
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 20.0 

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC. 

WATER TARIFF 

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILTY - 
APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

RATE - 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

Available throughout the area serviced by the Company. 

For water service to any master-metered residential customer including 
But not limited to Condominiums, Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

METER SIZE 

518 X X” 
1” 

1 %” 
2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 
8” 
lo” 

Gallonage Charge 
per 1,000 gallons 

BASE FACILITIES CHARGE 

$ 4 4 %  19.90 
$ 467% 49.75 
$ W 99.53 
$ .I-&&% 159.25 
$ 2%74 318.52 
$ W 497.66 
$ u(wI 995.33 
$ &+6&661.592.53 
$ M i 9 S 2 . 2 8 9 . 2 7  

$ -4.18 

Base Facilities Charge 

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not 
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is 
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service 
may then be disconnected. 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 1,2009 
William J. Rish, Jr. 
President 



LIGHTHOUSE UTILITES COMPANY, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

FIRST ORIGINAL SHEETNO. 21.0 

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES 

The company may charge the following miscellaneous service charges in accordance with the terms stated 
'5 herein. -p --- * .  

INITIAL CONNECTION- This charge may be levied for service initiation at a location where service did not 
exist previously. 

NORMAL RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied for transfer of services to a new Customer account at 
a previously served location or reconnection of service subsequent to a Customer requested disconnection. 

VIOLATION RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied prior to reconnection of an existing Customer after 
disconnection of service for cause according to Rule 25-30.320(2), Florida Administrative Code, including a 
delinquency in bill payment. 

PREMISES VISIT CHARGE- This charge may be levied when a service representative visits a premises for the 
purpose of discontinuing service for nonpayment of a due and collectible bill and does not discontinue service 
because the Customer pays the service representative or otherwise makes satisfactory arrangements to pay the 
bill. 

ILA'IE PAYMENT CHARGE - This charge would be levied 'rvlien a ctistoincr's billing account is not paid 
within 20 days, and is therefore delinquent. 

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE - 'The service charee fbr each wortliless checkshal l  be determined in 
accordance with Sblion 68.065. I.'lorida Statutes, which arovides for a service charve of $25.00,if the lace value 
does not exceed $ 5 0 ~ ) .  $30.00, if the face value exceeds $50.00 but does not a w e d  S300.00 and 540.00, oc.5 
percent of the race amount of the check. whichever is creater i f  the race vazie~exceeds $300.00._ Suc.h serv is  
charge shall be added to the customer's bill for service for each clicck dishonored by the bank upon wliicli it is 
draun. 'l'egnination Of service shall not& made for failure to pay the returned check charer. 

SCHEDULE OF MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES 

Normal Business Hours After Normal Business Hours 

Initial Connection Fee $M21.00 $%@342.00 
Normal Reconnection Fee $!44X2.!:QO $~&@~.4?,_00 
Violation Reconnection Fee Actual Cost- Actual Cost 

Premises Visit $wm $44W.&&Q 

Late Payment Charge - 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILING - 

$5.2 - -___ S5.25 

Rate Case, Test Year December 3 1, 2009 

William J. Rish. Jr. 
ISSUING OFFICER 
President 
TITLE 


